
Tabel nominal cu grupele de studenţi  din anul V FARMACIE 

înscrişi în anul universitar 2023/2024   

 

 
 

 

 

 

GRUPA 1 

 

 

 
 

GRUPA 2 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

 

 

 

 

Agrigoroaei Elena-Valentina 

Andrei Bianca-Oana-Marina 

Arbach Hadil  

Ban Andreea-Cristina 

Băleanu Alexandra 

Bărbulescu Claudia-Maria 

Birceanu Bianca 

Damian Ana - taxă lei Moldova 

Dandara Ion - bursier Moldova 

 1. 

 2. 

 3. 

 4. 

 5. 

 6. 

 7. 

 8. 

  

 
 

 

       

Borchescu Elena-Maria 

Borlovan Anamaria 

Cărăguţ Andrada-Maria 

Căta Alexandra-Ioana  

Codăuş Raluca-Gabriela 

Curcuianu  Polina-Laura 

Dărăbuţ Maria-Doria 

Gamanjii Aliona - bursier Moldova 

 

 

 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

 

 

 

 

 
 

GRUPA 3 

 

Deliu Cătălina-Bianca 

Dumitrache Alexandra-Ioana 

Dumitrel Ştefania-Irina 

Eşanu Oana-Maria 

Ghiga Andreea-Bianca - taxă 

Godescu Alina-Lavinia 

Gomoi Cristina-Beatrice 

Pisleariuc Dina - bursier Moldova 
 

 

 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

 

 
 

GRUPA 4 

 

Götter Niklas 

Ianăş Ştefania-Maria 

Iluţ Adriana-Teodora 

Karacsony Anca-Marilena 

Kató Anikó-Csilla 

Lazăr Iulia-Simona - taxă 

Liga Sergio - taxă 

Lungu Marina-Nicoleta 

Almažan Stefan-Adonis - bursier Serbia 

 
 

 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

 

 

 

 
 

GRUPA 5    

                                                                                     

Maldea Lavinia 

Mihăilă Raluca-Patricia 

Negrea Elisabeta-Dorinela 

Nica Nicoleta-Doriana 

Opotă Nicoleta-Roxana 

Pasc Aida-Luisa-Vanessa 

Paşca Oana-Alexandra 

Maksimović Tamara - bursier Serbia 

Mitaković Katarina - bursier Serbia 
 

 

 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 
 

GRUPA 6 

 

Predescu Iasmina-Alexandra 

Sabău Amalia-Maria 

Semen Ana-Maria 

Stănuş Georgiana-Denisa 

Szilagyi Roxana-Maria 

Vîlceanu Adelina 

Vîlceanu Bianca-Adina 

Čoban Mihaela - bursier Serbia 

Stanču Alisa - bursier Serbia 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 


